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Varsity Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

S Saturday Nov. 27 @ Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School

Maplewood Junior/Senior High
School

10:00AM

S Tuesday Nov. 30 @ Portersville Christian School Portersville Christian School 5:30PM
Friday Dec. 10 @ Union City Tip-Off Tournament Union City Tip-Off Tournament 4:00PM
Saturday Dec. 11 @ Union City Tip-Off Tournament Union City Tip-Off Tournament 4:00PM
Friday Dec. 17 * @ Farrell Area High School Farrell Area High School 7:15PM
Tuesday Dec. 21 * @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS 7:15PM
Tuesday Dec. 28 OPEN (Holiday Tournament

(Jamestown, Reynolds,
Portersville))

High School Gym 8:00AM

Wednesday Dec. 29 OPEN (Holiday Tournament
(Jamestown, Reynolds,
Portersville))

High School Gym 8:00AM

Tuesday Jan. 04 * Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School

High School Gym 7:15PM

Friday Jan. 07 * @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

7:15PM

Tuesday Jan. 11 * Reynolds School District High School Gym 7:15PM
Thursday Jan. 13 * @ Kennedy Catholic High School Kennedy Catholic High School 7:15PM
Saturday Jan. 15 * Lakeview High School High School Gym 7:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 18 * Jamestown HS High School Gym 7:15PM
Thursday Jan. 20 @ Erie First Christian Academy Erie First Christian Academy 7:15PM
Saturday Jan. 22 Calvary Baptist Christian Academy High School Gym 7:15PM
Tuesday Jan. 25 * Farrell Area High School High School Gym 7:15PM
Friday Jan. 28 * West Middlesex HS High School Gym 7:15PM
Tuesday Feb. 01 * @ Rocky Grove Junior/Senior

High School
Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High
School

7:15PM

Friday Feb. 04 * Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

High School Gym 7:15PM

Tuesday Feb. 08 * @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 7:15PM
Friday Feb. 11 * Kennedy Catholic High School High School Gym 7:15PM
Tuesday Feb. 15 * @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 7:15PM
Friday Feb. 18 * @ Jamestown HS Jamestown HS 7:15PM
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